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1 Wang Liting CHN 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5  58.80 1 58.80 1  
105B 2.6 8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  65.00 1 123.80 1  
203B 2.3 8.5  7.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  58.65 1 182.45 1  
303B 2.4 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5  55.20 2 237.65 1  

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  59.80 1 297.45 1  
2 Philippova Svetlana RUS 403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  51.60 7 51.60 7 7.20

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  58.50 =2 110.10 4 13.70
203B 2.3 7.5  8.5  8.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  54.05 4 164.15 2 18.30
303B 2.4 8.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =3 218.15 2 19.50

5331D 2.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  52.80 7 270.95 2 26.50
3 Espinosa Paola

Milagros
MEX 403B 2.4 6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  46.80 =15 46.80 =15 12.00

105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 5 101.40 7 22.40
203B 2.3 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  55.20 =2 156.60 4 25.85
303B 2.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 1 214.20 3 23.45

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =3 268.80 3 28.65
4 Jia Dongjin CHN 203B 2.3 7.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  47.15 14 47.15 14 11.65

303B 2.4 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  54.00 6 101.15 8 22.65
5333D 2.6 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  46.80 =10 147.95 8 34.50
403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =3 201.95 6 35.70
105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 =3 256.55 4 40.90

5 Qin Fan Esther AUS 403B 2.4 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  55.20 4 55.20 4 3.60
105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  58.50 =2 113.70 2 10.10
203B 2.3 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  46.00 12 159.70 3 22.75
303B 2.4 6.5  5.5  5.0  7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  40.80 19 200.50 7 37.15

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.0  6.0  7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  49.40 9 249.90 5 47.55
6 Pickens Samantha USA 5233D 2.5 7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  53.75 5 53.75 5 5.05

105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  55.90 4 109.65 5 14.15
203B 2.3 4.0  4.0  4.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  32.20 20 141.85 12 40.60
303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =3 195.85 10 41.80
403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 5 249.85 6 47.60

7 Houston Meghan USA 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0  50.40 =9 50.40 =9 8.40
5134D 2.6 7.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  49.40 =11 99.80 9 24.00
105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  53.30 5 153.10 7 29.35
303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  49.20 =10 202.30 5 35.35
203B 2.3 7.0  6.5  6.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  46.00 14 248.30 7 49.15

8 Figueroa Loren USA 105B 2.6 6.0  5.0  4.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  45.50 18 45.50 18 13.30
303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  52.80 9 98.30 11 25.50
203B 2.3 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  41.40 =17 139.70 14 42.75
403B 2.4 6.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 5.5 7.0  51.60 7 191.30 12 46.35

5333D 2.6 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  55.90 2 247.20 8 50.25
9 Mills Samantha AUS 403B 2.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  57.60 =2 57.60 =2 1.20

105B 2.6 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  53.30 =7 110.90 3 12.90
203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  43.70 16 154.60 6 27.85
305C 3.0 5.5  5.0  4.5  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  45.00 14 199.60 8 38.05
5233D 2.5 5.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  46.25 =11 245.85 =9 51.60

9 Zheng Shuangxue CHN 403B 2.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  57.60 =2 57.60 =2 1.20
105B 2.6 6.0  6.0  6.0  7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0  49.40 =11 107.00 6 16.80
203B 2.3 7.0  7.5  7.0  8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  49.45 6 156.45 5 26.00
303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  50.40 9 206.85 4 30.80

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  *39.00 16 245.85 =9 51.60
11 Thek Hannah AUS 403B 2.4 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  46.80 =15 46.80 =15 12.00

105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  50.70 10 97.50 12 26.30
303B 2.4 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  48.00 8 145.50 10 36.95
203B 2.3 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  47.15 13 192.65 11 45.00

5233D 2.5 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.25 =11 238.90 11 58.55
12 Kim Nami KOR 105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  50.70 8 50.70 8 8.10

203B 2.3 5.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  39.10 19 89.80 18 34.00
303B 2.4 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  45.60 13 135.40 =17 47.05
403B 2.4 8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  54.00 =3 189.40 13 48.25

5132D 2.2 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  46.20 13 235.60 12 61.85
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13 Chavez Arantxa
Elizabeth

MEX 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  52.80 6 52.80 6 6.00
203B 2.3 6.0  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5  37.95 20 90.75 17 33.05
303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  55.20 =2 145.95 9 36.50

5333D 2.6 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  50.70 8 196.65 9 41.00
105B 2.6 5.5  4.5  4.5  6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  37.70 17 234.35 13 63.10

14 Choi Sut Ian MAC 403B 2.4 7.0  5.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  44.40 19 44.40 19 14.40
105B 2.6 5.5  5.0  5.0  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  41.60 18 86.00 =19 37.80
203B 2.3 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 =14 130.85 20 51.60
303B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  49.20 =10 180.05 18 57.60

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  53.30 6 233.35 14 64.10
15 Bouvet Fanny FRA 403B 2.4 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  42.00 21 42.00 21 16.80

5132D 2.2 7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0  44.00 17 86.00 =19 37.80
105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  49.40 7 135.40 =17 47.05
203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 =15 180.25 17 57.40
303B 2.4 5.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5  46.80 10 227.05 15 70.40

16 Laatunen Iira FIN 5233D 2.5 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  48.75 12 48.75 12 10.05
105B 2.6 6.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0  46.80 =14 95.55 14 28.25
403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 =10 142.35 11 40.10
203B 2.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  41.40 18 183.75 15 53.90
303B 2.4 6.0  5.5  5.5  4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  39.60 15 223.35 16 74.10

17 Karvonen Taina FIN 5134D 2.6 6.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  42.90 20 42.90 20 15.90
105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  53.30 =7 96.20 13 27.60
303B 2.4 4.5  3.5  4.0  4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5  28.80 22 125.00 21 57.45
203B 2.3 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 =15 169.85 19 67.80
403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  50.40 8 220.25 17 77.20

18 Jasmine Lai Pui Yee MAS 403B 2.4 7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 =9 50.40 =9 8.40
105B 2.6 6.5  5.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  48.10 13 98.50 10 25.30
203B 2.3 6.5  5.5  5.0  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  41.40 =17 139.90 13 42.55
303B 2.4 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  44.40 17 184.30 14 53.35

5233D 2.5 4.0  4.5  3.5  4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0  30.00 =21 214.30 18 83.15
19 Benitez Benitez

Jennifer
ESP 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 =9 50.40 =9 8.40

105B 2.6 4.0  4.0  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  33.80 22 84.20 21 39.60
203B 2.3 7.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  47.15 9 131.35 19 51.10
303B 2.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  49.20 =10 180.55 16 57.10

5233D 2.5 3.5  4.0  3.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  30.00 =21 210.55 19 86.90
20 Kahn Cassidy ISR 403B 2.4 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  46.80 =15 46.80 =15 12.00

105B 2.6 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  44.20 16 91.00 16 32.80
203B 2.3 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  44.85 =14 135.85 16 46.60
303B 2.4 4.0  5.0  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5  33.60 22 169.45 20 68.20

5233D 2.5 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5  32.50 19 201.95 20 95.50
21 Pyrzak Patrycja POL 403B 2.4 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  48.00 13 48.00 13 10.80

105C 2.4 6.5  6.5  5.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  46.80 =14 94.80 15 29.00
203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0  41.40 =17 136.20 15 46.25
303B 2.4 4.5  4.0  4.5  5.0 3.0 4.0 4.5  31.20 23 167.40 21 70.25

5134D 2.6 1.0  3.0  2.0  1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5  9.10 23 176.50 21 120.95
22 Løland Ann­Cathrin NOR 5132D 2.2 5.0  4.0  5.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  31.90 22 31.90 22 26.90

203B 2.3 5.5  5.0  5.5  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  35.65 21 67.55 22 56.25
105B 2.6 4.0  4.0  4.0  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  31.20 21 98.75 22 83.70
303B 2.4 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  36.00 20 134.75 22 102.90
403B 2.4 5.0  5.0  4.5  6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  36.00 18 170.75 22 126.70

23 Komarovska Madara LAT 403C 2.2 4.5  3.5  4.0  3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5  26.40 23 26.40 23 32.40
105C 2.4 0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  0.00 23 26.40 23 97.40
203C 2.0 2.0  0.5  1.5  1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0  9.00 23 35.40 23 147.05
5132D 2.2 5.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  34.10 21 69.50 23 168.15
303C 2.1 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  31.50 20 101.00 23 196.45

  Diaz Prieto Marisa
Daniela

MEX 105B 2.6              DNS  
203B 2.3                 
303B 2.4                 
403B 2.4                 

5132D 2.2                 
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Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
DNS Did not start Jn Judge number n No. Number
No. Number
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